U TITAN

EQUIPMENT DEALS

OFFER VALID AUGUST 1 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

¢ IMPACT’
410 SKID

TTI27610/EA

$809

£ 440 SKID

TTI7967/EA

$1,049

A $180 VALUE (USD)

P/N Varies

STHOR

TITA
TITAN HUB FOR ONLINE REDEMPTION

FAST, EASY
ONLINE REWARD ptiiusrssmimy
REDEM PTION ;L(I)C;;'\IAUG-SEPT EQUIPMENT DEALS

Questions? Contact THOR Customer Service at 1-844-872-5666
Submissions must be received by October 15, 2022 to qualify.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, ASKYOUR STORE REPRESENTATIVE OR VISIT TITANTOOL.COM

Unit must be new to qualify for offers. Offer valid August 1 — 30, 2022. Online submission must be received by October 15, 2022 to qualify. Titan will process redemptions based on the information submitted and is not responsible for incorrect information. Please make and retain copies of
all submitted materials for your records in the event of lost or stolen mail. Cannot be combined with any other Titan rebates or offers. Please allow 10-12 weeks for delivery of reward. Go to titantool.com/thor-promos to review the complete list of promotional terms and conditions.

TITAN TOOL

T I T ” N@ @ T H D R 1770 Fernbrook Lane
TITAN TITAN HUB FOR ONLINE REDEMPTION MInneapOIIs’ MN 55447

7/22  JB73378A




